
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

61 

03 

4 

61A 

06 

388 

11 

13A 

711 

13B 

22A 

 47 

77 

67 

07 

22 

11B 

62 

262 

114 

808 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

3 

3 

4 

6 

1 

7 

Name 

Jack Busch 

Maurizio Cerasoli 

Ray Zisa 

Lou Yorio 

Ronald Lombardo 

Kristian Taylor 

James Glass 

John Koster 

Michael Jacobellis 

Victor Corda 

Mark Stillson 

Glenn Every 

Gregory Meindl 

Chris Boutilier 

Jonathan Draper 

Chuck Fernandez 

Jonathan Fischer 

John Ogle 

Joe Viola 

Jim Scott 

Todd Pajonas 

Class 

6BP 

12aMP3 

12aMP2 

12bMP1 

12aMP4 

12bMP1 

6BP 

12aMP3 

12bMP1 

6GT 

12bMP1 

12bMP1 

6TAS 

12aMP4 

12bMP3 

12aMP3 

6BP 

6BP 

12bMP1 

12MP1 

12bMP1 

Best Tm 

59.809 

59.735 

59.868 

1:00.516 

1:02.495 

1:02.452 

1:03.185 

1:03.069 

1:02.751 

1:02.304 

1:03.569 

1:02.705 

1:04.428 

1:04.759 

1:04.907 

1:03.423 

1:13.978 

1:01.692 

1:01.014 

1:05.276 

1:03.128 

Year 

1967 

2001 

1990 

1977 

2013 

1980 

1965 

1992 

1977 

1966 

1973 

1977 

1965 

2014 

1997 

1995 

1965 

1962 

1972 

1973 

1978 

Make/Model 

Jaguar XKE 

Porsche 911 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 911 

Ford Mustang Boss 

Porsche 911SC 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Porsche 964 SuperCup 

Porsche 911 

Ford Mustang 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 280Z 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Boss 302s 

Porsche Boxster 

Ford Muustang Cobra 

Ford Mustang HiPo 

Jaguar XKE 0TS 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 IROC 

Porsche 911 

Color 

Silver 

Yellow 

Yellow 

Yellow 

White/Black 

Red/White/Black 

Red 

White 

Green 

Red 

White 

Green 

Red 

Blue 

Orange 

Gray 

Blue/White 

Silver/Green 

Orange 

White 

White 

Hometown 

Torrington CT 

Stow MA 

Kensington NJ 

New Fairfield CT 

Tuxedo Park NY 

Danbury CT 

Kingston NY 

Canton CT 

Washington CT 

Milton MA 

Danbury CT 

Rhinebeck NY 

Lakeville CT 

Bristol RI 

Kent CT 

Cornwall CT 

Newport NH 

Lanesborough MA 

Brookfield CT 

Woodbury CT 

Redding CT 
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Margin of Victory 

0.550 

Avg. Speed 

81.025 

Best Lap Tm 

59.735 

Best Speed 

89.073 

Best Lap by 

03 - Maurizio Cerasoli 

SVRA Lime Rock SpeedTour 

Group  6 12 

Group 6 12 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 15:38:18 

Lime Rock Park 1.478 miles 

5/29/2023 15:25 


